CITY OFFICIALS

Fessenden City
Fessenden City
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Fessenden City
Fessenden City
Fessenden City
Fessenden City
Fessenden City
Fessenden City
Fessenden City
Fessenden City

Fessenden Park Board
Fessenden Park Board
Fessenden Park Board
Fessenden Park Board
Fessenden Park Board
Fessenden Park Board

Fessenden Airport Authority
Fessenden Airport Authority
Fessenden Airport Authority
Fessenden Airport Authority
Fessenden Airport Authority
Fessenden Airport Authority

Mayor
Alderman
Alderman
Alderman
Alderman
Alderman
Alderman
Auditor/Treasurer
Assessor
Water & Street
City Attorney
Chief of Police
Clay's FAX

President
Vice-President
Secretary
Treasurer
Member
Member

President
Vice-President
Secretary/Treasurer
Member

Member

Member

Donna Lail; PO Box 188; Fessenden 58438
Cheryl Colby; PO Box 343; Fessenden 58438
Mark Evans; PO Box 351; Fessenden 58438

Jodi Helm; PO Box 326; Fessenden 58438
Jeffrey Johnson; PO Box 211; Fessenden 58438
Keith Middleman; PO Box 151; Fessenden 58438
Ronald Widiger; 223 1st St N; Fessenden 58438
Desi Skiftun; PO Box 42; Fessenden 58438
Cindy Melby; PO Box 452; Fessenden 58438

Larry Keller; PO Box 102; Fessenden 58438  341-1685
Travis Peterson; PO Box 231; New Rockford 58356

Larry Hoffer; PO Box 535; Fessenden 58438

Jeff Davis; PO Box 171; Fessenden 58438
Brandy Bartz; PO Box 53; Fessenden 58438

Jill Stevens; 226 2nd St N; Fessenden 58438
Toni Houchin; PO Box 313; Fessenden 58438
Jerome Ahlberg; PO Box 422; Fessenden 58438
Melinda West; 719 Court St; Fessenden 58438

Mark Nelson; PO BOx 36; Fessenden 58438
Gary Risovi; PO Box 557; Fessenden 58438
Kodi Keller; PO Box 205; Fessenden 58438
Jerome Ahlberg; PO Box 422; Fessenden 58438
Wayne Rice; PO Box 556; Fessenden 58438
Kevin Roller; PO Box 23; Fessenden 58438

760-500-6135

547-3893
547-3259
547-3191
547-3585
547-2522
341-0050
547-3469
547-3432
947-2442
547-3231
547-3452

547-3394 3247
547-3862
341-0579
547-3124 3369
547-3353
547-2514

547-3619
547-3745
547-3225
547-3353
547-3888
547-3349



Harvey City
Harvey City
Harvey City
Harvey City
Harvey City
Harvey City
Harvey City
Harvey City
Harvey City
Harvey City
Harvey City
Harvey City
Harvey City
Harvey City
Harvey City
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Harvey Park Board
Harvey Park Board
Harvey Park Board
Harvey Park Board
Harvey Park Board
Harvey Park Board

Harvey Airport Board
Harvey Airport Board
Harvey Airport Board
Harvey Airport Board
Harvey Airport Board
Harvey Airport Board

Mayor

Alderman
Alderman
Alderman
Alderman
Alderman
Alderman
Auditor/Treasurer
Deputy Auditor
Admin. Assistant
Assessor
Attorney

Judge

Chief of Police

Public Works Director

JDA

President
Vice-President
Secretary/Treasurer
Member

Member

President
Vice-President
Secretary/Treasurer
Member

Member

Member

Ron Volk; 1513 Advent St; Harvey 58341

Ann Marie Adams; 325 Clark Ave; Harvey 58341
Milo Baltrusch; 1502 Garfield St; Harvey 58341
Rick Eckart; 904 Alder Ave; Harvey 58341

Don Hoepfer; PO Box 233; Harvey 58341

Linda Knudtson; 1504 Garfield St; Harvey 58341
Robert Weninger; 509 Adams Ave; Harvey 58341
Karen Nordby; 120 West 8 St; Harvey 58341
Laurie Wiedmeier

Cherie Heisler

Karen Nordby; 120 West 8 St; Harvey 58341

Ted Seibel; 708 Lincoln Ave; Harvey 58341
Dean Klier; 519 Grant Ave; Harvey 58341
Robert Everson; 120 West 8 St; Harvey 58341
Kenny Erickson; 120 West 8 St; Harvey 58341
Nikki Weissman; 120 West 8 St; Harvey 58341

Bradley J. Kline; 212 DeSmet Ave; Harvey 58341
Marci Eckart; 904 Alder Ave; Harvey 58341
Roger Loerch; 301 N St E; Harvey 58341

Sara Balfour; 1100 Alder Ave; Harvey 58341
Bruce Snyder; 800 Divine Ave; Harvey 58341
Harvey Park Board; PO Box 21; Harvey 58341

Shari Nyhus; 1353 EIm Ave; Harvey 58341
Rick Eckart; 904 Alder Ave; Harvey 58341
Karen Nordby; 120 W 8 St; Harvey 58341
Robert Aljets; 219 Clark Ave; Harvey 58341
Mark Demory; 213 Clark Ave; Harvey 58341
Kenny Erickson; 120 W 8 St; Harvey 58341

324-5239

324-4107
324-0967
324-2017
324-2148
324-2409
324-2000
324-2674 FAX

324-2000
324-4668
324-4389
324-2225
324-2000
324-2000

324-2926
324-0967
324-2628
399-9803
635-0112

324-4137
324-0967
324-2000
324-4111
324-4909
324-2000



Hamberg City
Hamberg City
Hamberg City
Hamberg City
Hamberg City

Cathay City
Cathay City
Cathay City
Cathay City
Cathay City

Sykeston City
Sykeston City
Sykeston City
Sykeston City
Sykeston City

Bowdon City
Bowdon City
Bowdon City
Bowdon City
Bowdon City
Bowdon City
Bowdon City
Bowdon City

Hurdsfield City
Hurdsfield City
Hurdsfield City
Hurdsfield City
Hurdsfield City
Hurdsfield City
Hurdsfield City
Hurdsfield City
Hurdsfield City

Mayor

Alderman
Alderman
Auditor/Treasurer
Assessor

Mayor

Alderman
Alderman
Auditor/Treasurer
Assessor

Mayor

Alderman
Alderman
Auditor/Treasurer
Assessor

Mayor

Alderman
Alderman
Alderman
Alderman
Auditor/Treasurer
Assistant Auditor
Assessor

Mayor

Alderman
Alderman
Alderman
Auditor/Treasurer
Assessor

Park Board Member
Park Board Member
Park Board Member

James Schneider; 323 Hwy 30-Box 8; Hamberg 58341
Alfred Klindworth; 224 Hwy 30-Box 4; Hamberg 58341
Roger Pforr; 127 Schroeder Ave-Box 13; Hamberg 58341
Carol Schneider; 323 Hwy 30-Box 8; Hamberg 58341
Cindy Melby; PO Box 452; Fessenden 58438

Robert Annon; 123 4 Ave; Cathay 58422

Wayne Thorstad; 15 2 Ave; Cathay 58422

Millard Tresenriter; 127 2 Ave; Cathay 58422

Deborah Thorstad; 24 3 Ave; Cathay 58422

Jana Schimelfenig; 700 Railway St N #361; Fessenden 58438

Jeffrey Huss; PO Box 396; Sykeston 58486
Jeremy Seil; PO Box 311; Sykeston 58486
Kim Speldrich; PO Box 411; Sykeston 58486
Diane L. Hafner; PO Box 326; Sykeston 58486
Scott Fetch; 334 54 Ave NE; Sykeston 58486

Allen Hoff; PO Box 18; Bowdon 58418

David Fike; 231 Stanford Ave; Bowdon 58418
James Hoff; 428 Grey Ave E; Bowdon 58418
Trevor Larsen; PO Box 16; Bowdon 58418
Larry Tebelius; PO Box 322; Bowdon 58418
Lindsay Widicker; PO Box 309; Bowdon 58418
Jan Peaslee; 231 Dunham St W; Bowdon 58418
Beverly Hart; 133 34 Ave NE; Chaseley 58423

Gene Wilson; PO Box 133; Hurdsfield 58451
Allan Bohnet; PO Box 152; Hurdsfield 58451
Joseph MacCario; 11 3rd St W; Hurdsfield 58451
Doug Mertz; PO Box 163; Hurdsfield 58451
Nahldene R. Hoff; PO Box 144; Hurdsfield 58451
Beverly Hart; 133 34 Ave NE; Chaseley 58423
Jeanette Dosch; PO Box 14; Hurdsfield 58451
Jeannine Mertz; PO Box 163; Hurdsfield 58451
Lisa Weckerly; 221 4 St W; Hurdsfield 58451

547-3266 3282
547-3464
547-3200
547-3266 3282
547-3469

984-2779; 650-1177
649-0284
984-2778
341-1143
547-3220

984-2720
984-2296
984-2455
984-2380
984-2435

962-3821
962-3384
962-3889

962-3080
962-3808
962-3682
962-3699

962-3407
962-3310

962-3336
962-3748
962-3699
962-3651
962-3336
962-3499



